

OD-25

CS/27/2021
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

PRASANTA KUMAR NUNDY
VS
ARINDAM NUNDY AND ORS.

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR

Date : 10th January, 2022.

The Court : At the instance of the parties, let this matter appear on
8th February, 2022.

(RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR, J.)

SK.