

ORDER SHEET

IA NO. GA/3/2022

In

CS/27/2021

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

PRASANTA KUMAR NUNDY

Vs

ARINDAM NUNDY AND ORS.

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE SHEKHAR B. SARAF

Date : 14th February, 2022

(Via Video Conference)

Appearance:

Mr. Sarosij Dasgupta, Adv.

Mr. Steven Souradeep Biswas, Adv.

Mr. Gourav Purkayastha, Adv.

The Court: Heard Counsel appearing on behalf of the parties.

Let there be orders in terms of prayers (a) to (e) of the Master's
Summons.

GA/3/2022 in CS/27/2021 is disposed of.

(SHEKHAR B. SARAF, J.)